CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Version du: 29/10/2022 16:42:50 ou pour la distance de 21.529 km, 154 personnes étaient classées !

Pos. Nom Dos. Temps Vitesse Allure Catégorie P.Ca
1 AMAURY PAQUET 23] 1:12:03 17.93 3:20 Séniors 1
2 ALEX SERVAIS 881 1:14:38 17.31 3:28 Séniors 2
3 VINCENT CASTERMANS 96 1:16:33 16.87 3:33 Séniors 3
4 ROMAIN TASSET 537 1:17:54 16.58 3:37 Séniors 4
5 MICHEL MATHOT 754 1:21:12 15.91 3:46 Vétérans 1 1
6 GERALD GYSEN 788 1:23:59 15.38 3:54 Vétérans 1 2
7 PIERRE BLAISE 879 1:25:31 15.1 3:58 Vétérans 1 3
8 JEAN-PAUL BRUWIER 227 1:25:58 15.02 3:59 Vétérans 2 1
10 ALEX D'ACQUISTO 831 1:27:22 14.79 4:03 Séniors 5
11 JOE MARTIN 140 1:27:26 14.77 4:03 Séniors 6
12 GUILLAUME HENRARD 757 1:28:03 14.67 4:05 Séniors 7
13 ANTHONY PEELEN 878 1:29:11 14.48 4:08 Vétérans 1 4
14 MAXENCE GODARD 304 1:29:18 14.46 4:08 Séniors 8
15 ARNAUD BONNIVERT 886 1:29:31 14.43 4:09 Séniors 9
16 PIERRE LECLERCQ 793 1:30:01 14.35 4:10 Vétérans 1 5
17 FABRICE DAEL 185 1:30:45 14.23 4:12 Vétérans 1 6
18 PIERRE-YVES VROMEN 488 1:31:26 14.13 4:14 Séniors 10
19 THIERRY DIDDEREN 94 1:31:37 14.1 4:15 Vétérans 1 7
20 SIMON PLAIR 768 1:32:37 13.95 4:18 Séniors 11
21 OLIVIER BENARD 871 1:33:45 13.78 4:21 Vétérans 1 8
22 EDDY BERGENHUIZEN 766 1:33:59 13.74 4:21 Vétérans 2 2
23 ALAN BACKAERT 502 1:34:22 13.69 4:22 Séniors 12
24 YASSINE HORMA 823 1:34:32 13.66 4:23 Séniors 13
25 CEDRIC COLLIN 98 1:34:53 13.61 4:24 Vétérans 1 9
26 MAXIME DHEUR 784 1:35:32 13.52 4:26 Séniors 14
27 CLEMENT WEBER 320 1:35:32 13.52 4:26 Séniors 15
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JORDAN DE VROEDE

ULRIC SPAILIER

PIERRE FRANCOIS WILMOTTE

JOFFREY TASSET

ADRIEN HENRARD

BAS DEBETS

FRANCIS NICOLAS

MICHEL LOCHT

FABIAN NICOLAI

KALID LAMCHACHTI

DORIAN SENTERRE

BENOIT PTAK

JEAN-FRANCOIS D'AFFNAY

MARINO DE MEO

JEAN-MARC LORQUET

DIMITRI GREIMERS

FRANCOIS LACROIX

PIERRE DUCHATELET

SANDRO DILIBERTO

GUILLAUME LEMAIRE

CEDRIC ROYEN

FABIEN SPAILIER

JULIEN BECKERS

FRANCOIS MAGAIN

ROBIN DEMARTEAU

DIDIER DENDAL

PIERRE NOIRHOMME

JEAN-FRANCOIS BRAGARD

ARNAUD SCHNAKERS

JONATHAN DE CECCO

STEPHANE POUMAY

GERARD DAVID

DAVID DUMOULIN

PHILIPPE LUCASSEN

OLIVIER BULTOT

Cont act :

840

340

785

804

880

752

549

455

815

337

846

781

146

755

10

842

877

843

798

888

499

339

821

791

795

751

425

92

271

109

202

786

868

820

814
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1:36:14

1:36:15

1:36:17

1:36:39

1:37:08

1:37:18

1:37:28

1:38:35

1:38:59

1:39:10

1:39:23

1:39:49

1:39:55

1:40:05

1:40:17

1:40:59

1:41:18

1:41:25

1:41:35

1:41:46

1:42:40

1:42:49

1:42:52

1:43:07

1:43:07

1:43:09

1:43:13

1:43:19

1:43:43

1:45:20

1:45:37

1:46:00

1:46:08

1:46:46

1:46:56

13.42

13.42

13.42

13.36

13.3

13.27

13.25

13.1

13.05

13.03
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12.94

12.93

12.9

12.88

12.79

12.75

12.73

12.72

12.69

12.58

12.56

12.56

12.53

12.53

12.52

12.51

12.5

12.45

12.26

12.23

12.18

12.17

12.1

12.08

4:28

4:28

4:28

4:29

4:30

4:31

4:31

4:34

4:35

4:36

4:37

4:38

4:38

4:38

4:39

4:41

4:42

4:42

4:43

4:43

4:46

4:46

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:47

4:47

4:47

4:49

4:53

4:54

4:55

4:55

4:57

4:58

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1
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7
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87

88

91

92

93

95

96

97

FILIPO DILIBERTO

NIKITA MARIQUE

BENJAMIN VIOLLE

DIMITRI GYSEN

FREDERIC VERGNION

JEAN-BENOIT LEJEUNE

RENE ANDRE

ABDEL EL HAJJAJI

NICOLAS BYNENS

PHILIPPE CARABIN

RAPHAEL PAGGEN

DAMIEN BROUWIER

ROLAND SCHMETZ

ERIC STAINIER

FABRICE DIET

JACQUES DELFOSSE

JEAN-MANUEL GORMANN

PHILIPPE HERMENS

MARIO GOBATTO

LUDOVIC LONNEUX

PIERRE BRUWIER

QUENTIN GERARD

NICOLAS MARTIN

YVAN MARCHAL

DAMIEN HENNES

MICHEL LEMAIRE

NICOLAS HUON

Cont act :

797

858

778

787

792

767

a7

519

138

84

294

87

812

876

775

774

802

882

39

864

783

856

857

758

71

865

576
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1:47:01

1:47:12

1:47:14

1:47:16

1:48:19

1:49:58

1:50:31

1:50:36

1:51:18

1:51:38

1:51:53

1:52:40

1:52:50

1:53:15

1:53:25

1:53:25

1:53:44

1:54:48

1:54:52

1:55:18

1:55:30

1:56:43

1:56:43

1:57:10

1:57:53

1:58:09

1:58:39

12.07

12.05

12.05

12.04

11.92

11.75

11.69

11.68

11.6

11.57

11.54

11.46

11.45

11.4

11.39

11.39

11.36

11.25

11.24

11.2

11.18

11.07

11.07

11.02

10.96

10.93

10.89

4:58

4:58

4:58

4:58

5:01

5:06

5:08

5:08

5:10

5:11

5:11

5:14

5:14

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:16

5:19

5:20

5:21

5:21

5:25

5:25

5:26

5:28

5:29

5:30

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors
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99

100

101

102

104

105

106

108

109

110

111

112

114

119

121

122

123

124

125

127

128

129

130

131

132

ALAIN SCHONBRODT

JEAN PAUL FINET

MARC DEKENS

THIERRY MASSART

ELIAS HAFIANE

FRANCOIS LAHAYE

VINCENT PESSER

YVES TERRADE

VINCENT POLLET

HUGUES BOTQUIN

PATRICK KERF

PHILIPPE DUMOULIN

NICOLAS SIMONOFF

JEAN LHOEST

RAYMOND JUNGBLUTH

LUCAS LUCA DI PINASO

ALAIN REYNERS

DANIEL LONNEUX

DANIEL BLAISE

JONATHAN LESENFANTS

PIERRE GILLET

NATHAN DUMOULIN

JEAN-LUC DUMOULIN

QUENTIN BURLEON

BERTRAND TOUSSAINT

Cont act :

470

756

753

761

765

764

808

126

347

776

400

867

799

825

226

763

796

252

809

863

884

780

779

91

762
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1:59:14

1:59:16

1:59:20

2:00:01

2:01:28

2:01:48

2:02:00

2:02:28

2:02:30

2:03:02

2:03:21

2:03:22

2:03:26

2:05:10

2:05:50

2:05:52

2:06:00

2:06:46

2:06:55

2:07:25

2:07:27

2:07:54

2:07:54

2:08:04

2:08:43

10.83

10.83

10.82

10.76

10.63

10.61

10.59

10.55

10.54

10.5

10.47

10.47

10.46

10.32

10.27

10.26

10.25

10.19

10.18

10.14

10.13

10.1

10.1

10.09

10.03

5:32

5:32

5:32

5:34

5:38

5:39

5:40

5:41

5:41

5:42

5:43

5:43

5:44

5:48

5:50

5:50

5:51

5:53

5:53

5:55

5:55

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:58

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

17
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19

43
44

26

27
28
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21
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45

23
29
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31
32
46
33
a7

34
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133

134

136

138

139

140

142

143

145

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

RAFAEL CAMPOS BRAZO

STEPHANE RENAERS

PAUL CELIS

LAURENT SEYNAEVE

RONALD SERVAIS

NOEL LEVAUX

OLIVIER CHOJNACKI

MICHAEL FLAMAND

CLEMENT RENARD

RENAUD CORMAN

CLEMENT BISSOT

THOMAS BREDO

TEDDY ALLELEYN

ALAIN VERSLEGERS

ANDRE WASSON

BHLBINO FERNANDEZ-REINA

ABELARDO CAMPOS BRAZO

Cont act :

773

410

770

789

155

887

841

104

760

794

885

832

55

550

811

883

772
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2:08:50

2:09:44

2:12:48

2:13:13

2:13:41

2:13:56

2:14:36

2:15:57

2:18:42

2:20:07

2:20:07

2:20:07

2:20:07

2:21:26

2:23:12

2:25:08

2:28:27

10.03

9.96

9.73

9.7

9.66

9.64

9.6

9.5

9.31

9.22

9.22

9.22

9.22

9.13

9.02

8.9

8.7

5:59

6:01

6:10

6:11

6:12

6:13

6:15

6:18

6:26

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:34

6:39

6:44

6:53

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2
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28

48

36
49
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